
8.58 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "ITMA"
10. 0 Stephen Foster Ballads
40.15 Saxophone Melodies
10.30 Close down

Zl rI 780ke 384m:
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m.’ LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9.4 Morning ‘‘Proms’"’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
10.0 Home Science Talk: ‘‘Mak-ing Sweets"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
1411. 0 Edmundo Ros and his Or-
chestra
41.30 Morning Star: Ania Dorf-
mann (piano)11.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
12. 0 Lunch Music
:ng p.m. Broadcast to SchoolsLocal Weather Conditions
Memories of Ragtime3'30 Music While You Work3. 0 "Backstage of .Life"’3.16 Presenting Joy Nicholls

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Beethoven

wie ie No, 12 in E Flat, Op.19
Sonata in G, Op. 49, No. 2Twelve Contra Dances

4.30 Children Hour
5. 0 Orchestras and Choirs ofthe BBC
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS.

6.40 #£=National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7. 8 Burnside Stock Market Re-
port
7.16 "Otago and the Engineer":
Irrigation in Central, by J. D.
Watt, Ministry of Works, Alex-andra
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Singing Strings": Light music
arranged and directed by Gil
Dech
(A Studio Presentation)

7.45 The Gracie Fields Show:
Sones by Gracie Fields, and
music by Phil Green’s Orchestra
8.0 Primary Schools MusicFestival
(From the Town Hall)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Overture to Death"
10. 0 Charlie Kunz and his Ball-
room Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-lar
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[GRY DUNEDIN900 ke. 333 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
65. 0 Music Hall Memories
6.15 Songtime with Phil Regan
be Light Orchestras and Bal-
ads6.0 Hawaiian Melodies6.15 "Kidnapped".
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. © Popular Parade
7.30 "Royal Escape’: From thenovel by Georgette Heyer

8. 0 Symphonic Programme
Hans Kindler and the National
Symphony Orchestra
Czech Rhapsody Weinberger
8. 8 Fritz Kkreisler (violin),with John Barbirolli and the
London Philharmonie Orchestra
Concerto in D, Op. 77 Brahms
8.48 Sergei Rachmaninoff and
the Philadelphia Orchestraid
open
No. 3 in A Minor,

Op. 44 Rachmaninoff
9.30 Grand Opera
Jan Peerce (tenor)
The Tomb Scene (‘Lucia di
Lammermoor’’) DonizettiThe Passover Scene ("The
Jewess’’) Halevy

10. QO Music by Moussorgsky
Serge Koussevitzky and the Bos-
ton Symphony Orchestra

ere
ae Introduction

7 Vladimir Rosing (tenor)of the Young Peas-
ant
The Star
410.44 Leopold Stokowski and
the Philadelphia Orchestra 7

Night on the Bare Mountain
40.23 Viadimir Rosing (tenor)
The Orphan
Gathering Mushrooms
10.26 Walter Goehr and the
London Philharmonic OrchestraGopak
10.30 Close down

eS Y LA 720 ke. 416'm.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS ~Breakfast session
9.3 "Wind in the Bracken"
9.16 Variety Bandbox
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Recital for Three10. 0 Devotional Service

10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0. Morning Concert
72. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0. "Frest Heir"
2.15 Classical HourEine Kleine Nachtmusik (Ser-
enade in G)
pa Concerto No, 3 in E Flat
$47

EightGerman Dances: *. Mozart
3. 0 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.15 Elsie and Doris Waters
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: Kooka-
burra Stories and Travel Talk
5. 0 Best Sellers
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "The Famous Match"
(final episode)
6.15 Comedy Harmonists
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7-9 Consumer Time
7.6 Garde Republicaine Saxo-
phone Quartet
7A5 Monthly Book Talk by CityLibrarian.
7.30 Trailing the Sound Track
8. 0 History’s Unsolved Mys-
teries &
(A New Feature)

8.30 "Say it with Music" .«9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary .
9.30 "The End of the Play," by
Felicity Douglas :

10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10.30 Close down

AXEDAPMED,
6. Op.m. Merry and Bright
6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents7.0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. O Tunes of the Times
10.30 Records at Random
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday, November 3Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30. p.m.

B AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast j9. 0 Morning Recipe session9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road (Uncle Tom)10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Limelight and Shadow (last
broadcast)
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Programme: Bing
Crosby, Charlie Kunz, Vaughn
Monroe, and Mendelssohn’s Ha-waiians
1. Op.m. Afternoon Melodies1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 #£=Miss Trént’s Ghildrenck The New Concert Orches-
ra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
You and Your Home, Crusade,That’s the Way a Man Sees It3.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Regards from Hildegarde4.0 Frankie Carle and Billy
Mayer!4.15 Ambrose and his Band
4.30 Memories that Linger4.45 Musical Potpourri
6.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Sports Quiz\ (Alan Bur-
cher)
6.45 Something New
y eS Consumer Time715 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8.0 Hagen’s Circus 38.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
ae Unto All Men: Avery Mann
Fights for Life
9.30 A Musical Interlude
10. 0 How Do You Do?.
(Rod Talbot) :

10.30 Musical Comedy
41. 0 Design for Dancing
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON
P~-s«

980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9-0 #£Morni Recipe session
(Aunt

|9.30 Coniposer’s Corner: Fred-eric Chopin
9.46 Patrice Munsel and Jane
Powell (sopranos)
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Time Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
Lioyd), Items of Interest from
Overseas, Crusade, That’s the
Way a Man Sees It3.30 Albert Sandler Trio
. Songs from the Shows
Samba Rhythm
Singing StringsMusical Masterpieces
Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatim’ Cabaret
Tropical Tapestry
Song FolioConsumer Time
Bluey and CurleyAdventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Nervous Brides-
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7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales |

8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Raiph and Betty8.30 Fireside Memories /
8.45 King of Quiz oe Boyes)9. 0 Unto All Men: The Dream
is Ended
9.45 Organ Artist
10. 0 Music with Charm
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong
10.30 Melody Mixture
41. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Musio for a Bright
Morning ,

8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session

—

9.45 Billy Mayeri Entertains
10. 0 My. Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly omNab), Items of interest f
Overseas, Crusade, You and
Your Home, That’s the Way a
Man Sees It
3.30 Frim! Memories3.45 island Melodies: Bing
Crosby and Frances Langford
4. 0 Fancy Free
5. 0 Children’s Session
6.30 Windjammer: Voyage of
the Socrates (part 3)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music
6.45 Reserved
7. O. Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures vs PerryMason
7.45 Green Rust
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Light Orchestras
8.45 Clues from the News
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Comingof Avery Mann (first broadcast)
0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmilo
10.15° My True Story10.30 Eddy Duchin and Dick
| order10. Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
11.30 Dance and Romance
12. 0 Close down

| 4ZB 1040 a ee m.
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash7.0 Breakfast Parade
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session9.30 On the Sweeter Side
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 1 Give and SBequeath:
Evening Miracle
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
session
12. O Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
4.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Lite
2. 0 © Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Items of Interestfrom Overseas, You and Your
Home, Crusade, That’s the Way

_

@ Man Sees It
be30 Stars of BroadcastingSolo Concert
3.18 Negro Combinations4.30 Carroll Gibbons at the
[)

4.45 You'll Like These5.30 Windjammer: A Voyage inthe Socrates
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Treasure House of
-. Music: Fritz Kreisler .6.30 Just for You
6.46 Gipsy Airs‘7.0 Consumer Time7.15 Bluey and CurleyThe Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Tauber Tunes8.45 The Ghost Corps9. 0 Opera for the People:Faust (part 3)9.30 Charies Williams’ Compo-sitions
9.45 Bing and Someone Else10. 0 The Tele-Sports Quiz10.15 Music for Moderns
10.30 Dixieland Jazz
10.45 The Danny Kaye Way11.30 In a Dancing Mood12. 0 Close down

pf! PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m. |

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32; Morning Melodies ’
9.45 Ballad Time
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.156 Three Generations
10.30 Close down 2

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for EveryoneThe Kentucky MinstreleThe Pace that Kills
Consumer Time
Carmén Cavallaro PlaysNemesis Incorporated
Voyage from BombayAdventures of Perry MasonMiss Trent’s Children
Ralph and BettySouth Sea Serenades
Dancing Time
Opera for the People:Faust32 Piano Accordion Bands45 The Little Theatre: The

Sword is Gone .
0. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by’ arrangement.

Contrasting piano styles will
be heard from 1ZB at 4 o’clock
when popular melodies will be
featured by Frankie Carle and
Billy Mayerl.

Eo By ok

Haunting melodies of the Is-
lands will be played from 2ZA
to-night at .8.30'in "South Sea
Serenades."

% * %

A new seriesof stories, "‘UntoAll Men," a sequel to the popu-lar feature of a few years ago"In His Steps," commences
from 3ZB at 9 o'clock to-night.
Each half-hour programme
be complete, This has already
commenced at 1ZB and 2ZB,
and is heard every Wednesday
night at nine,

UeKeszke
ake do Ich beties


